24 June 1993 Thursday

44th Race Starts At:16:00
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Horse Name
YILDIZBEY(3)

PASAM(7)
ESRA2)
ARSLANGULU(8)
CUBUKGU(9)
TUNA7(10)
GUMUSYILDIZ(6)
DERYAGUZELI.1(4)
MARIANNA(14)
YASEMIN5(12)
OZDEMR(1)
HAFIYEM(5)
SEHRIBAN.2(13)
ARIFE(11)

SAVAS.10(15)

1)18¢

3yochc
3yogrc
3yochf
3yogrf
3yochc
3yochc
3yogrc
3yochf
3yogrf
3yobf
3yochc
3yochf
3yogrf
3yochf

3yochc

Sire
PADISAH- SAHDE 38
SA'D.27 - SABIKA.65
SA'D.13/75 - EYIBAR

BUYUKADA* - SABIKA 48

TATARHAN - YAGVLRSWZ

TUNA.6 - NADAS

ATIG- MATRA 52
SEKLAVI.32 - BLEVEM
TULGAD - CAHIDE 64
SA'D.23 - CAHDE59
KOROGLU4 - TEPECK
UNALBEY - DERYAKLZI.1
BUYUKADA* - NEAME 34
GAZH..13 - ANZH HA

TULSAH- ZEHRA 64

Race Result

2)7%
Dam Weight

56 YTUNG
56 MGOKCE
545 YKONUK
545 ARYILDIZ
56 KMELIKE
56 D.MUTLU
56  EARSLAN
545 RMANAV
545 KYILDIZ

545 O.QOZAKDAG
56  H.OZTOPRAK
545 GGUL

545 1ESER

50,5 [.UZUN

52  SKKAYA

Maiden
3)4t
Jockey Owner
CIN. YILDIZ MCAN
iISM. AKCURA MLAGIN
H. IBR. GELIKKILINGLAR MSONGELDI
S.ERS. OZUBELLI UBOLEK
TUR. COKAN S.KONUK
M SEM GULGENAY H.ARAN
KEM DAGTEKIN AS.GURSAN
SAL. YARDIMCI MYIGITER
ADI. YILDIZ KKAYALIK
NED. SENGUL Y.AYDIN
CEM BAYSAL C.0ZBEK
NUR. DIKENCIK
K. HAL. YILDIZTEKIN MUYLAS
M ALI KATI N.SAGIR
iSM CELIK MB.TEMIZKAN

Trainer

1.21.86

1.22.14

1.22.26

1.22.36

1.22.66

1.23.54

1.24.06

1.25.14

1.2542

1.26.38

1.26.40

1.26.58

1.26.82

1.27.02

1.28.00

1200 Turf

Time Win PSF St Margin

2,85
21,00
71,00
25,00
8,10
3,35
10,00
32,00
4,25
7,85
99,00
89,00
78,00
7,95

40,15
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Bursa Racecourse (8th Day)

Late Start RT



